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Angle modular work bench

990AD1

Profiles Product features

® basic dimensions of angle work
bench L 1000 x W 1000 x H

@ _(QQ&QFMMY) 2025mm

Product name Article Dimensions Quantity

Angle modular work bench 627057 990AD1 11

Perforated back, 2 pcs set 990B 952x1018 1


https://uniortools.com/eng/support/waranty

Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Perforated back for angle modular work bench, 4

pcs set

Cover set for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs

set

Holder with parapet channel

Support for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set
Left support

Middle support

Right support

Angle wooden bench top

Retail packaging

Transport packaging

990BA

990BA1l

990HPC

990LB

990SL

990SM

990SR

990TW1

228x28,5x509

983x73x131

(2x)

32x45x1155

32x45x1155 (2x)

32x45x1155

1000x1000x40



