

Angle modular work bench

990AD1



Profiles



<u>(/eng/support/waranty)</u>

Product features

 basic dimensions of angle work bench L 1000 x W 1000 x H 2025mm

Product name		SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Angle modular work b	ench	627057	990AD1		11
Perforated back, 2 pc	s set		990B	952x1018	1

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Perforated back for angle modular work bench, 4 pcs set		990BA	228x28,5x509	1
Cover set for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set		990BA1		1
Holder with parapet channel		990HPC	983x73x131	1
Support for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set		990LB	(2x)	2
Left support		990SL	32x45x1155	1
Middle support		990SM	32x45x1155 (2x)	2
Right support		990SR	32x45x1155	1
Angle wooden bench top		990TW1	1000x1000x40	1

Retail packaging

Transport packaging